Place No.
1 163
2 54
3 150
4 110
5 112
6 113
7 69
8 111
9 7
10 186
11 146
12 183
13 97
14 27
15 172
16 144
17 109
18 20
19 105
20 181
21 107
22 73
23 157
24 171
25 82
26 96
27 152
28 56
29 164
30 116
31 142
32 174
33 191
34 106
35 3
36 155
37 115
38 74
39 70
40 156
41 196
42 161
43 173
44 5
45 93
46 66
47 118
48 53
49 91
50 81
Place No

51 153
52 190
53 188
54 141
55 114
56 104
57 147
58 125

PAUL MATUZAK
MATTHEW MUELLER
NICK SMART
VINCENT DERITIS
BRADEN CARETI
LUKE DICKSON
JONATHAN SENKIER
MICHAEL ILLICK
JOSEPH BROPHY
JAMIE PANZER

STIG BLOMKVEST
CHRIS YORLAND
DENNIS OHARA
MICHAEL FINN

PAT CAVALIERI
JASON MAZZULLO
CHARLES SALERNO
SAMANTHA DISIMONE
JOE QUIGLEY
THOMAS KOHLENBERG

JOSH KARNISH
JANEE SHEPPARD
MICHAEL HUMINSKI
PATRICK CAVALIERI
COURTNEY SWEENEY
GEORGE BRIMFIELD
BENJAMIN MELLE
JAMES NUSS

CARTER BUXTON
MIKE PELLEK

RON AKKE

DAVE PAUL

TIM DRAGAN
MICHAEL TINNENY
JUDE ASHLEY
KYLE MACDONALD
SAMANTHA TOIAN
JIM SHOMBERG
CHALIE SHEEL
KEVIN DEVLIN

RAY BRDLEY

RJ KELLY

JACOB ZELLER
ROBERT BAILEY
ASHLEY RICE

PAUL REYNOLDS

MARK BOVE

ARTHUR MESSERSMITH
EMILY COOPER
TRACEY SUPER

LAWRENCE MCKNIGHT
JAMIE JACKSON
RYAN EWALD

GINA BURKE

PETER MONAGHAN
JOE COONEY

ALISON HUMMEL

TIM CARR

South Jersey Race Timing LLC

SJTiming.Com

SUN AND SAND 5K
North Wildwood NJ July 16th 2016

G Ag City St
M 30 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 32 AMBLER PA
M 20 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 20 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 21 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 23 N WIL;DWOOD NJ
M 15 MICKLETON NJ
M 18 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 31 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ
F 37 WYNNEWOOD PA
M 50 N CAPE MAY

M 30 NEW ROCHELLE NY
M 33 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 40 MORRISTOWN NJ
M 43 PHILA PA
M 39 WILLIAMSPORT PA
M 34 NEWTOWN PA
F 27 MULLICA HILL NJ
M 29 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 12 HAVERTOWN PA
M 12 N WILDWOOD NJ
F 41 MORRISVILLE PA
M 32 BOCA RATON FL
M 17 PHILA PA
F 30 MONROEVILLE NJ
M 42 ATCO NJ
M 14 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 25 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 24 N WILDWOOD NJ
M 52 ANDOVER NJ
M 26 DEL HAVEN NJ
M 54 UNKNOWN NJ
M 28 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 46 COLLEGEVILLE PA
M 12 ANDOVER NJ
M 29 CAPE MAY CH NJ
F 21 DEL HAVEN NJ
M 20 LANSDALE PA
M 10 MONROEVILLE NJ
M 37 PHILA PA
M 25 CAPE MAY C H NJ
M 21 CAPE MAY CH NJ
M 22 CAPE MAY CH NJ
M 35 WEST CHESTER PA
F 25 MARLTON NJ
M 51 CAPE MAY CH NJ
M 55 W CAPE MAY NJ
M 63 RED LION PA
F 16 RIDLEY PARK PA
M 44 CAPE MAY CH NJ
G Ag City St
M 39 PHILADELPHIA PA
F 29 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 32 PHILADELPHIA PA
F 37 PHILADELPHIA PA
M 61 STRATFORD NJ
M 44 PHILADELPHIA PA
F 34 W CAPE MAY NJ
M 42 LAFAYETTE HILL PA
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30
33
48
27
47
15
42
45
47

12
23
24
25
30
33
43
53

03

05
24
29
32
53
58
15
15
22
22

24
25
26
27
30
35
37
39
41
42

Pace
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:36
:37
:42
:54
:01
:10
:19
: 20
:20
124

128
:32
:32
:32
:34
:35
:38
:42
44
:45

:46
:51
:53
:54
:01
:02
:08
:08
:10
:10

11
11
12
12
:13
:14
:15
:16
:16
17

Div/Tot Div
MALE WINNER
1/21 M3039
1/19 M2029
2/19 M2029
3/19 M2029
4/19 M2029
1/10 MO115
1/5 M1619
2/21 M3039
FEMALE WINNER
1/14 M5059
3/21 M3039
4/21 M3039
1/14 M4049
2/14 M4049
5/21 M3039
6/21 M3039
1/21 F2029
5/19 M2029
2/10 MO115
3/10 MO0115
1/17 F4049
7/21 M3039
2/5 M1619
1/20 F3039
3/14 M4049
4/10 M0O115
6/19 M2029
7/19 M2029
2/14 M5059
8/19 M2029
3/14 M5059
9/19 M2029
4/14 M4049
5/10 MO115

10/19 M2029
2/21 F2029

11/19 M2029
6/10 M0115
8/21 M3039

12/19 M2029

13/19 M2029

14/19 M2029
9/21 M3039
3/21 F2029
4/14 M5059
5/14 M5059
1/10 M6099
1/4 F1619
5/14 M4049

Div/Tot Div

10/21 M3039
4/21 F2029

11/21 M3039
2/20 F3039
2/10 M6099
6/14 M4049
3/20 F3039
7/14 M4049

Gen/Tot

Gen/Tot

RHREEMRERER ERRHEERRRER RREREREREMREME ERHMREERRERRR MERRERRERRRRER

@

RHEREMRAR


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=diIsnKP4WF0&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com

59 15
60 49
61 94
62 6
63 148
64 22
65 60
66 51
67 8
68 126
69 117
70 4
71 10
72 52
73 145
74 55
75 75
76 46
77 103
78 159
79 87
80 77
81 95
82 25
83 31
84 72
85 34
86 200
87 62
88 26
89 14
90 143
91 67
92 29
93 63
94 28
95 127
96 151
97 58
98 120
99 90
100 136
Place No
101 160
102 137
103 138
104 40
105 41
106 42
107 30
108 12
109 187
110 21
111 71
112 83
113 119
114 135
115 189
116 32
117 192
118 197
119 59
120 132
121 131
122 167
123 185
124 149
125 182
126 102

MATTHEW DAYWALT
TIMOTHY MCCOOL

KEVIN MCGEE
MAUREEN BERNER
STEVE RANSOM
KEITH DONMOYER
OMAR PEREZ
KAETLYN MCGILLEN
MAURA BROPHY
FRANCES CONE
JACKIE PELLEK
MARALINE ASHLEY

JOHN CARLEY
DEBRA MEEHAN
TIERNAY WILLIAMS
KAREN NUSS
THERESA SHOMBERG
PHILIP LIVECCHI
JACK RAYMORE

JOE APONE

ERIN TINNENY
ROBERT SUMNER

TIM MCCOOL

BERNIE DYER

DOM FULK

RILEY SHEEL
STEPHEN GUGLIOTTA
JEFFREY HUMINSKI
SAMMY PRANGE
ALISA ERDMAN
KATHLEEN CROSSON
DANIELLE MITCHELL

THOMAS REYNOLDS
KATIE FLOUNDERS
L. ANNE QUIRK
THOMAS FLOUNDERS
TODD CONE

ED EINHAUS
THOMAS O'DONNELL
MARK VIRGILIO
PATRICIA VISONE
RICH PARASCHAK

DOTTIE POWERS
LAUREEN BACSIK
MICHAEL BACSIK
BOBBY LABONIA

LEN LABONIA

TANYA LABONIA
KATHERINE FONTANA
ELLEN CHAO

MEGAN GOLDEN

KIM DISTEFANO

MICHELLE SHEEL
ROBIN TAMS
STEPHANIE VIRGILIO
AKKE ALISON

JOHN JACKSON
ALEXIS GREGORIO
KEVIN MCGRATH
CHRISTIAN MOUTON
JULIA O'SHEA
CAITLN JORDAN

BOBBY JORDAN
GINA SHEEHAN
DONNA DORRIS
LILY RANSOM
JENNIFER CLAIR
JENNIFER RAYNOR
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36
57

217
35
30
52
36
23
28
47
48
42

17
38
25
50
54
52
18
49
18
34

47
37
17

48
37
17
30
37
27

23
30
37
28
47
62
71
51
36
53

43
49
47
28
56
22
49
27
21
27

30
33
47
26
42
42

NORTH WALES
ENCINITAS

BLACKWOOD
PHILADELPHIA
W CAPE MAY
POTTSTOWN
VINELAND
FEASTERVILLE

GLOUCESTER CITY

MOORESTOWN
WILDWOOD
ANDOVER

PHILADELPHIA
LANGHORNE
WILLIAMSPORT
MULLICA HILL
LANSDALE
HADDON HTS
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
WILDWOOD
MULLICA HILL

PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
QUARRYVILLE
MONROEVILLE
WILDWOOD
CINNAMINSON

NEW PROVIDENCE

VILLAS
PHILADELPHIA
CAPE MAY CH

CAPE MAY CH
DEL HAVEN
BORDENTOWN
CAPE MAY CH
MOORESTOWN

N WILDWOOD
MAHWAH
WILDWOOD
RONKONKOMA
PHILADELPHIA

SEWELL
MIDLAND PARK
MIDLAND PARK
SOUTHBURY
SOUTHBURY
SOUTHBURY
SADDLE BROOK
MARLTON

KING PRUSSIA
WILLIAMSTOWN

MONROEVILLE
CINNAMINSTON
WILDWOOD
MIDDLE TWP
CONSHOHOCKEN
MEDFORD
CHALFONT
CAPE MAY CH
OAK RIDGE
PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA
FOLSOM
MANTUA

W CAPE MAY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

PA

NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ

PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
PA

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
PA

PA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
PA

26:30 8:32 12/21 M3039
26:34 8:33 6/14 M5059
26:37 8:34 15/19 M2029
26:41 8:36 4/20 F3039
26:56 8:40 13/21 M3039
27:07 8:44 7/14 M5059
27:16 8:47 14/21 M3039
27:18 8:48 5/21 F2029
27:21 8:48 6/21 F2029
27:49 8:57 2/17 F4049
27:57 9:00 3/17 F4049
27:59 9:01 4/17 F4049
28:02 9:02 3/5 M1619
28:05 9:03 5/20 F3039
28:09 9:04 7/21 F2029
28:12 9:05 1/12 F5059
28:17 9:07 2/12 F5059
28:34 9:12 8/14 M5059
28:37 9:13 4/5 M1619
28:46 9:16 8/14 M4049
28:48 9:16 2/4 F1619
28:51 9:17 15/21 M3039
29:06 9:22 9/14 M4049
29:09 9:23 16/21 M3039
29:19 9:27 5/5 M1619
29:21  9:27 3/10 M6099
29:22 9:27 10/14 M4049
29:23 9:28 17/21 M3039
29:25 9:28 3/4 F1619
29:33 9:31 6/20 F3039
29:36  9:32 7/20 F3039
29:44 9:35 8/21 F2029
29:49 9:36 16/19 M2029
29:51 9:37 8/20 F3039
29:59 9:39 9/20 F3039
30:02 9:40 17/19 M2029
30:05 9:41 11/14 M4049
30:13 9:44 4/10 M6099
30:23 9:47 5/10 M6099
30:45 9:54 9/14 M5059
30:49 9:55 10/20 F3039
30:52 9:56 10/14 M5059
Time Pace Div/Tot Div
30:56 9:58 3/12 F5059
30:57 9:58 9/21 F2029
31:04 10:00 18/19 M2029
31:07 10:01 7/10 M0115
31:08 10:02 12/14 M4049
31:19 10:05 5/17 F4049
31:22 10:06 10/21 F2029
31:27 10:08 11/20 F3039
31:29 10:08 6/17 F4049
31:48 10:14 4/12 F5059
31:50 10:15 7/17 F4049
31:52 10:16 8/17 F4049
31:54 10:16 9/17 F4049
31:58 10:18 11/21 F2029
32:01 10:18 11/14 M5059
32:03 10:19 12/21 F2029
32:07 10:21 13/14 M4049
32:13 10:23 19/19 M2029
32:22 10:25 13/21 F2029
32:23 10:26 14/21 F2029
32:25 10:26 18/21 M3039
32:34 10:29 12/20 F3039
32:36 10:30 10/17 F4049
32:38 10:31 15/21 F2029
32:40 10:31 11/17 F4049
32:42 10:32 12/17 F4049

49/94
50/94

51/94
11/82
52/94
53/94
54/94
12/82
13/82
14/82
15/82
16/82

55/94
17/82
18/82
19/82
20/82
56/94
57/94
58/94
21/82
59/94

60/94
61/94
62/94
63/94
64/94
65/94
22/82
23/82
24/82
25/82

66/94
26/82
27/82
67/94
68/94
69/94
70/94
71/94
28/82
72/94

Gen/Tot
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127 39
128 68
129 18
130 124
131 154
132 139
133 101
134 33
135 43
136 19
137 184
138 92
139 198
140 35
141 133
142 169
143 162
144 158
145 16
146 86
147 9
148 128
149 129
150 2
Place No
151 89
152 165
153 45
154 17
155 79
156 80
157 48
158 50
159 36
160 61
161 78
162 130
163 85
164 122
165 199
166 100
167 38
168 23
169 195
170 123
171 121
172 13
173 166
174 140
175 108
176 44

LEONARD LABONIA
MONICA ROWAN

KATHRYN DETTREY
CHRISTINE CARR

JACLYN MCKNIGHT
MICHELLE MCKNIGHT
PEG BROWN

TRACY GREGORIO
BRADLEY LEISURE
ELLEN DEVER
STEVEN WEILER
JAMES E COOPER
JESSICA SUPER
MELISSA HAGERTY

JOHN WHITESIDE
STEFANILES MAHONEY
JIM RYAN

LAUREN NOCITO
KELLY DENTON

MARK THOMPSON
DAVID CAMPBELL
JIMMY MITCHELL

ANN MARIE MITCHELL
ELYSE ASHLEY

CARIN VEY

ELIZABETH SKRABONIL
MARY LIVECCHI
PATRICIA DENTON
MCKENNA SUPER
REBECCA SUPER

DIANE MAY

JAMES MCGEE

MELISSA HENRY
LAUREN PERPETUA

SHARON SUMNER
CHRISTINA DOMBROWSK
MARGARET TERESCHUK
KEIRA BRENNAN
RONALD HUMINSKI
MEGAN CAVANAUGH
ANTHONY IACONO
KRISTEN DONMOYER
JAMES LOFTUS
MADELYN BRENNAN

MARY RITA BRENNAN
KRISTIN CLANCEY
GEORGE DEERY
SHANNON DOWE
DOUGLAS STILES
JUDY LEISURE

M6099
F3039
F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049
F6099
F5059
M6099
F5059
M5059
M5059
F2029
F3039

M6099
F3039
M3039
F4049
Fl619
M3039
M5059
MO115
F4049
FO115

80/94
48/82
49/82
50/82

51/82
52/82
53/82
54/82
81/94
55/82
82/94
83/94
56/82
57/82

84/94
58/82
85/94
59/82
60/82
86/94
87/94
88/94
61/82
62/82

Gen/Tot

110 VINCENT DERITIS,
2. PHILADELPHIA

3

56 JAMES NUSS,

3. MIDDLE TOWNSH

9
6 MAUREEN BERNER

12

111 MICHAEL ILLICK

4 8 =
81 TRACEY SUPER, 79 MCKENNA SUPER
3. A 2 FISH RANS
5 7=
147 ALISON HUMMEL,

12
148 STEVE RANSOM

M 69 NORTHFORD CT 32:50 10:34 6/10
F 36 PHILADELPHIA PA 32:56 10:36 13/20
F 34 WILDWOOD NJ 33:08 10:40 14/20
F 45 LAFAYETTE HILL PA 33:13 10:42 13/17
F 38 PHILADELPHIA PA 33:29 10:47 15/20
F 44 PHILADELPHIA PA 33:33 10:48 14/17
F 62 N WILDWOOD NJ 33:44 10:52 1/3
F 51 MEDFORD NJ 34:03 10:58 5/12
M 61 HARRISBURG PA 34:12 11:01 7/10
F 54 PHILADELPHIA PA 34:35 11:08 6/12
M 51 PHILADELPHIA PA 34:38 11:09 12/14
M 57 RIDLEY PARK PA 34:40 11:10 13/14
F 26 CAPE MAY C H NJ 34:47 11:12 16/21
F 34 BROOKLAWN NJ 34:48 11:12 16/20
M 69 YARDLEY PA 34:50 11:13 8/10
F 31 PHILADELPHIA PA 34:52 11:14 17/20
M 32 PHILA PA 35:11 11:20 19/21
F 40 CINNAMINSON NJ 35:16 11:21 15/17
F 18 CHADDS FORD PA 35:31 11:26 4/4
M 38 NEWARK DE 35:34 11:27 20/21
M 52 CHADDS FORD PA 35:35 11:27 14/14
M 11 DELRAN NJ 35:36 11:28 8/10
F 44 DELRAN NJ 35:55 11:34 16/17
F 12 ANDOVER NJ 35:59 11:35 1/4
G Ag City St Time Pace Div/Tot
F 27 N CAPE MAY NJ 36:09 11:39 17/21
F 54 WILDWOOD CREST NJ 36:15 11:40 7/12
F 52 HADDON HTS NJ 36:54 11:53 8/12
F 52 CHADDS FORD PA 36:55 11:53 9/12
F 13 CAPE MAY C H NJ 36:56 11:54 2/4
F 44 CAPE MAY CH NJ 36:58 11:54 17/17
F 52 MULLICA HILL NJ 37:09 11:58 10/12
M 09 MULLICA HILL NJ 37:16 12:00 9/10
F 39 QUARRYVILLE PA 37:49 12:11 18/20
F 39 DOWNINGTOWN PA 37:55 12:13 19/20
F 33 MULLICA HILL NJ 38:03 12:15 20/20
F 50 MARLTON NJ 38:06 12:16 11/12
F 63 YARDLEY PA 38:19 12:20 2/3
F 09 SOUTHHAMPTON PA 38:24 12:22 3/4
M 68 CINNAMINSON NJ 39:03 12:35 9/10
F 29 PHILADELPHIA PA 39:09 12:36 18/21
M 73 BERLIN NJ 39:15 12:38 10/10
F 22 POTTSTOWN PA 39:18 12:39 19/21
M 44 CAPE MAY C H NJ 39:18 12:39 14/14
F 07 SOUTHAMPTON PA 40:27 13:02 4/4
F 62 SOUTHAMPTON PA 41:00 13:12 3/3
F 29 SPRING CITY PA 41:12 13:16 20/21
M 38 WILDWOOD CREST NJ 41:12 13:16 21/21
F 28 CAPE MAY CH NJ 43:40 14:04 21/21
M 15 WILDWOOD NJ 45:28 14:39 10/10
F 53 HARRISBURG PA 46:11 14:52 12/12
TEAM RESULTS
1. NWBP
1 = 3
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186 JAMIE PANZER

163 PAUL MATUZAK

150
155
164
170

20
21
27
35

49
79
87
145

24
71
77
83

18
37
45
52
66

O oUW

25
54
57
62
72

12
13
16

14
15
26
34

kKKK KKK KKK MALE OVERALL RESULTS khkkkkKk KKK KK

FEMALE AGE GROUP 01 - 15

2 ELYSE ASHLEY 12
79 MCKENNA SUPER 13
122 KEIRA BRENNAN 09
123 MADELYN BRENNAN 07
MALE AGE GROUP 01 - 15
69 JONATHAN SENKIER 15
181 THOMAS KOHLENBERG 12
107 JOSH KARNISH 12
152 BENJAMIN MELLE 14
3 JUDE ASHLEY 12

FEMALE AGE GROUP 16 - 19

91 EMILY COOPER 16
87 ERIN TINNENY 18
62 SAMMY PRANGE 17
16 KELLY DENTON 18
MALE AGE GROUP 16 - 19
111 MICHAEL ILLICK 18
171 PATRICK CAVALIERI 17
10 JOHN CARLEY 17
103 JACK RAYMORE 18
31 DOM FULK 17

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29

20 SAMANTHA DISIMONE 27

115 SAMANTHA TOIAN 21
93 ASHLEY RICE 25
190 JAMIE JACKSON 29
51 KAETLYN MCGILLEN 23

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29

150 NICK SMART 20
110 VINCENT DERITIS 20
112 BRADEN CAREI 21
113 LUKE DICKSON 23
105 JOE QUIGLEY 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39

82 COURTNEY SWEENEY 30
141 GINA BURKE 37
147 ALISON HUMMEL 34

6 MAUREEN BERNER 35
52 DEBRA MEEHAN 38
MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39
54 MATTHEW MUELLER 32
7 JOSEPH BROPHY 31
183 CHRIS YORLAND 30

97 DENNIS OHARA 33

144 JASON MAZZULLO 39

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49

27 MICHAEL FINN 40
172 PAT CAVALIERI 43
96 GEORGE BRIMFIELD 42
106 MICHAEL TINNENY 46

Xk kkkk kKKK FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS Xk kkk kK kKKK

37 WYNNEWOOD PA

30 PHILADELPHIA PA

(Awards Top 3)

ANDOVER

CAPE MAY C H
SOUTHHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

(Awards Top 3)

MICKLETON
HAVERTOWN
N WILDWOOD
N WILDWOOD
ANDOVER

(Awards Top 3)

RIDLEY PARK
WILDWOOD

NEW PROVIDENCE
CHADDS FORD

(Awards Top 3)

N WILDWOOD
PHILA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
QUARRYVILLE

(Awards Top 3)

MULLICA HILL
DEL HAVEN
MARLTON
PHILADELPHIA
FEASTERVILLE

(Awards Top 3)

N WILDWOOD
N WILDWOOD
N WILDWOOD
N WIL;DWOOD
PHILADELPHIA

(Awards Top 3)

MONROEVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
W CAPE MAY
PHILADELPHIA
LANGHORNE

(Awards Top 3)

AMBLER
GLOUCESTER CITY
NEW ROCHELLE
PHILADELPHIA
WILLIAMSPORT

(Awards Top 3)

MORRISTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
ATCO
COLLEGEVILLE

NJ
NJ
PA
PA

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

PA
NJ
PA
PA

NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA

NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA

PA
NJ
NY
PA
PA

NJ
PA
NJ
PA

35:
36:
38:
40:

19:
22:
23:
23:
:53

24

25:
28:
29:
35:

19:
23:
28:
28:
29:

22:
25:
25:
25:
27:

18:
18:
18:
19:
22:

23:
26:
26:
26:
28:

17:
19:
20:
20:
22:

21:
21:
23:
24

19:54

16:09

59
56
24
27

19
59
12
43

41
48
25
31

41
25
02
37
19

45
15
30
57
18

20
45
56
12
47

30
01
13
41
05

06
47
33
48
15

27
47
33
32
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50

22
68
69
70

11
30
32
46
47

74
75
101
110
134

48
55
84
96
97

133
163
171

81

TRACEY SUPER

FEMALE AGE GROUP

73
126
117

4

JANEE SHEPPARD
FRANCES CONE
JACKIE PELLEK

MARALINE ASHLEY

MALE AGE GROUP

146
116
174

66
118

STIG BLOMKVEST
MIKE PELLEK
DAVE PAUL

PAUL REYNOLDS
MARK BOVE

FEMALE AGE GROUP

55
75
160
21
33

KAREN NUSS

THERESA SHOMBERG

DOTTIE POWERS
KIM DISTEFANO
TRACY GREGORIO

MALE AGE GROUP

53
114
72
151
58

ARTHUR MESSERSMITH

PETER MONAGHAN
RILEY SHEEL
ED EINHAUS

THOMAS O'DONNELL

FEMALE AGE GROUP

101

85 MARGARET TERESCHUK
121 MARY RITA BRENNAN

PEG BROWN

44

49

41
47
48
42

59

50
52
54
51
55

59

50
54
56
51
51

99

63
61
8

62
71

99

62
63
62

CAPE MAY CH
(Awards Top 3)

MORRISVILLE
MOORESTOWN
WILDWOOD
ANDOVER

(Awards Top 3)

N CAPE MAY
ANDOVER
UNKNOWN
CAPE MAY CH
W CAPE MAY

(Awards Top 3)

MULLICA HILL
LANSDALE
SEWELL
WILLIAMSTOWN
MEDFORD

(Awards Top 3)

RED LION
STRATFORD
MONROEVILLE
N WILDWOOD
MAHWAH

(Awards Top 3)
N WILDWOOD

YARDLEY
SOUTHAMPTON

NJ

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
PA
PA

25:

23:
27:
27 :
27:

20:
24:
24:
25:
25:

28:
28:
30:
31:
34:

25:
26:
29:
30:
30:

33:
38:
41:

42

23
49
57
59

30
03
24
35
37

12
17
56
48
03

39
02
21
13
23

44
19
00



